12/29/22, 3:45 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG21010442/BPA3Q2

Date: 29/12/2022

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:
Claimant Vehicle

2070062887

No : YQ3625S Insured Vehicle No : GBF9659K

Date of Loss: 08/10/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0917939207SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: YQ3625S

Make & Model: ISUZU NPR75UH5A, 5.2 D (M) Engine No: 4HK10GX242

Reg. Date: 23/04/2021 (Man. Year: 2021) Chassis No: JAANPR75HM7100399
Colour: White Odometer: 8042 km

Engine Capacity: 5193 cc

Mgrk('-:‘t Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/75 R17.5 Rear Tyre Size: 215/75 R17.5
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 38,898.19 12,930.34 25,967.85 66.76
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 11,950.00 4,180.00 7,770.00 65.02
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 50,848.19 17,110.34 33,737.85 66.35
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 13,650.00
(S$) 50,848.19 13,650.00 37,198.19 73.16
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 3,5659.37 955.50 2,603.87 73.16
Nett Amount (S$) 54,407.56 14,605.50 39,802.06 73.16
+ Loss of Use (18.0 x S$120.00/day) (S$) 2,160.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.45
+ Other Costs (S$) 1,800.00
Nett Liability (S$) 18,572.95
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 11/10/2021
Team Autopro Pte Ltd (sin Ming) (HQ)
. . 160 SIN MING DRIVE, #01-14 SIN MING
Date Inspected: 12/10/2021 Inspected At: AUTOCITY
Singapore 575722
Estimated Period of Repair: 15.0 days
Adjuster:  Lim Teow Guan Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG
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NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1038527&extid=371563&CFID=10246... 2/5



12/29/22, 3:45 PM

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*FRONT CORNER GARNISH RH

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH
*FRONT DOOR RH

*FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP RH
*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP
*FRONT DOOR INNER RUBBER RH
*FRONT DOOR HANDLE RH

*FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH
*FRONT DOOR HINGE

*FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTER

*FRONT DOOR GLASS RH

*FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL RH
*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR RH
*FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH
*FRONT STEP GARNISH RH

*FRONT STEP GARNISH REFLECTOR RH
*FRONT CHROME GRILLE

*WING MIRROR RH

*WING MIRROR ARM BRACKET RH
*WING MIRROR COVER RH
*WINDSCREEN

*FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER UPPER
*FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER LOWER
*HEADLAMP RH

*HEADLAMP UPPER GARNIS RH
*SIGNAL LAMP RH

*AIR FILTER HOUSING

*MUDFLAP RH

*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

*FRONT WHEEL HUB

*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING

*FRONT WHEEL ARM (TOP)

*FRONT WHEEL ARM (LOWER)
*SUNDRIES

*FRONT CORNER GARNISH CLIPS
*FRONT DOOR SEALANT

*FRONT DOOR PILLAR OUTER SEALANT
*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT
*FRONT WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
*FRONT WINDSCREEN PRIMER & CLEANER
*FRONT STEP GARNISH CLIPS

*FRONT CHROME GRILLE CLIPS
*RECORDING CAMERA W/BRACKET
*SLIDING DOOR (FRONT)

*SLIDING RAILS LOWER

*SLIDING DOOR LOCK

*SLIDING DOOR HANDLE
*FRONTDOOR FRAME

*ALUMINIUM PLATE

*SAFETY BAR

*STEP BAR

*FRONT RIM

*FRONT TYRE

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Dented
Dented

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Dented
Broken

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Cut

Cut

Not Damaged
Dented

Cut

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Dented
Necessary
Not Damaged
Broken
Bracket torn
Missing

Not Damaged
Cut

Not Damaged
Broken

Not Damaged
Repeated

No such part
No such part
O/S Bent

O/S Dented
O/S Jammed
O/S Necessary
O/S Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
No such part
Not Necessary
Broken
Dented

Not Damaged
Dented
Dented
Dented
Dented

Bent

Bent

Not Damaged
Not Damaged

Repairer's

458.50 FL
728.00 FL
409.20 FL
384.00 FL
1,278.00 FL
175.80FL
245.60 FL
289.00 FL
472.60FL
346.60 FL
372.00FL
985.30 FL
855.00 FL
148.70 FL
651.00 FL
395.60 FL
208.70 FL
87.00 FL
550.00 FL
167.00 FL
498.60 FL
87.20FL
1,985.30 FL
387.20 FL
210.00FL
560.00 FL
184.00 FL
280.00FL
853.60 FL
443.80 FL
1,463.12 FL
4,292.92FL
1,189.60 FL
2,853.42FL
3,899.02 FL
80.00FS
100.00FS
100.00FS
100.00FS
120.00FS
60.00FS
80.00FS
50.00FS
50.00FS
580.00FS
4,800.00FS
742.30FS
285.32FS
88.00FS
1,200.00 FS
1,600.00FS
950.00FS
600.00FS
2,000.00FS
1,100.00FS

Amount

*212.00 FL
*575.00 FL
FL

FL
*1,120.00 FL
*117.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*215.00 FL
*165.90 FL
*FL
*688.10 FL
*488.00 FL
*FL

FL

FL
*172.00 FL
*24.40 FL
*FL
*167.00 FL
*287.00 FL
*87.20 FL
*FL
*299.00 FL
FL
*306.00 FL
FL

FL

*FL

*FL
*528.70 FL
*760.00 FL
*175.00 FL
*516.20 FL
*652.20 FL
~FS
*30.00FS
*20.00FS
*20.00FS
*40.00 FS
*FS

*FS

*FS

*FS
*580.00 FS
*2,200.00 FS
~FS
*150.00 FS
*88.00 FS
*1,000.00 FS
*1,600.00 FS
*480.00 FS
*300.00 FS
*FS

*FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

Sub Total (S§)  43,171.00 14,063.70
- List Item Discount on L Items 15.00/15.00% (S$) 4,272.81 1,133.36

Total Parts (S$)  38,898.19 12,930.34

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

0 N OO Ok, WDN -

11
12
13

R&R FRONT DOOR COMPONENT
R&R FRONT WINDSCREEN

R&R FRONT DASHBOARD

R&R FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE
R&R FRONT TYRE & BALANCING
WHEEL ALIGNMENT

R&R SLIDING DOOR

CHECK WIRING

UPHOLSTERY

PANEL BEATING

RUST PROOFING

SPRAY PAINTING

LABOUR

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

200.00
300.00
600.00
850.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
100.00
300.00
3,800.00
200.00
3,800.00
1,000.00

11,950.00

Amount

80.00
120.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
1,200.00
0.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

4,180.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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